
Fill in the gaps

Hold On To My Heart by Wasp

There's a flame,  (1)__________  in my heart

And there's no rain, can put it out

And there's a flame, it's burning in my heart

And there's no rain, ooh can put it out

So just hold me,  (2)________  me, hold me

Take away the pain, inside my soul

And I'm afraid, so all alone

Take away the pain,  (3)________  burning in my soul

Cause I'm afraid  (4)________  I'll be all alone

So  (5)________   (6)________  me,  (7)________  me, hold me

Hold on to my heart, to my heart, to me

Hold on to my heart, to my heart, to me

And oh no, don't let me go cause all I am

You hold in your hands, and hold me

And I'll make it  (8)______________  the night

And I'll be alright, hold on,  (9)________  on to my  (10)__________  

  

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. flame

2. hold

3. that

4. that

5. just

6. hold

7. hold

8. through

9. hold

10. heart
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